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10:34 AM                                      Utility Account Status By Block/Lot/Qual                                              
 

  Range: First                       to Last                         Year/Prd Balance Only: N
   Year: 2018  to 2018                                 Account Type: First to Last            Report Type: Detail
 Period:  1    to 12                  Include Prior Year/Prd in Bal: Y                    Print Block/Lot/Qual: Y 
   Date: 01/01/18 to 05/14/18                      Include Zero Bal: Y                           Name to Print: Bill To
  Cycle: First to Last            Exclude Non-NSF Reversed Payments: N                       Location to Print: Property
Section: First to Last                                       Status: Both      Print Service Debit/Credit Only: N
  Include Service Type:  Sewer: Y
                                                       * Overpayment amount applied to periods outside the range is not displayed

Account Id   Type Section           Property Location               Bill To Name
        Block/Lot/Qual              Cycle
  Date     Type     Yr/Prd            Code Meth Check No    Description             Apply To  Principal     Interest        Balance 

       1-0   RES                    17 OLD CHESTER ROAD             TRESTLE BROOK, L.L.C.                                           
         1.         3.              Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       111.81                      111.81 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       111.81                      223.62 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       111.81                      335.43 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       111.81                      447.24 
  03/29/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK 2711          TRESTLE BROOK, LLC                   111.81-        0.00         335.43 
     933-0   RES                    11 BLUE HERON LANE              FAXAS-PINKERTON, ANA C                                          
         1.         4.01            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      151.71 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      303.42 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      455.13 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      606.84 
  04/05/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK 6809          FAXAS-PINKERTON                      151.71-        0.00         455.13 
  04/05/18 Payment  18  2 Sewer        080 CK 6809          FAXAS-PINKERTON                      151.71-        0.00         303.42 
  04/05/18 Payment  18  3 Sewer        080 CK 6809          FAXAS-PINKERTON                      151.71-        0.00         151.71 
  04/05/18 Payment  18  4 Sewer        080 CK 6809          FAXAS-PINKERTON                      151.71-        0.00           0.00 
     932-0   RES                    9 BLUE HERON LANE               COHEN, JACQUELINE M.                                            
         1.         4.02            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       349.74                      349.74 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       349.74                      699.48 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       349.74                    1,049.22 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       349.74                    1,398.96 
  04/03/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK               ONLINE PAYMENT                       349.74-        0.00       1,049.22 
  04/03/18 Payment  18  2 Sewer        080 CK               ONLINE PAYMENT                         1.17-        0.00       1,048.05 
     934-0   RES                    7 BLUE HERON LANE               MANNION, KEVIN C.                                               
         1.         4.03            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           4.81 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       190.35                      195.16 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       190.35                      385.51 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       190.35                      575.86 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       190.35                      766.21 
     928-0   RES                    5 BLUE HERON LANE               MANGO, DONALD F & PN LARACUENTE                                 
         1.         4.04            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       166.20                      166.20 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       166.20                      332.40 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       166.20                      498.60 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       166.20                      664.80 
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Account Id   Type Section           Property Location               Bill To Name
        Block/Lot/Qual              Cycle
  Date     Type     Yr/Prd            Code Meth Check No    Description             Apply To  Principal     Interest        Balance 

     928-0   5 BLUE HERON LANE               Continued                                                                              
  04/09/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK               Direct Withdrawal                    166.20-        0.00         498.60 
     927-0   RES                    3 BLUE HERON LANE               PETERSON KRAIG & AILEEN INC                                     
         1.         4.05            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       156.54                      156.54 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       156.54                      313.08 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       156.54                      469.62 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       156.54                      626.16 
  03/29/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK 1397          PETERSON                             156.54-        0.00         469.62 
     936-0   RES                    1 BLUE HERON LANE               FUSCO, MICHAEL B. & MARY KATHERINE                              
         1.         4.06            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       132.39                      132.39 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       132.39                      264.78 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       132.39                      397.17 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       132.39                      529.56 
     937-0   RES                    2 BLUE HERON LANE               VINCENT, KEN & LEIGH                                            
         1.         4.07            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       156.54                      156.54 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       156.54                      313.08 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       156.54                      469.62 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       156.54                      626.16 
  04/03/18 Overpayment    Sewer        080 CR               ONLINE PAYMENT                       157.06-        0.00         469.10 
  04/03/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK 1426          VINCENT                              156.54-        0.00         312.56 
  04/03/18 Payment  18  2 Sewer        080 CK 1426          VINCENT                              156.54-        0.00         156.02 
  04/03/18 Payment  18  3 Sewer        080 CK 1426          VINCENT                              156.54-        0.00           0.52-
  04/03/18 Payment  18  4 Sewer        080 CK 1426          VINCENT                              156.54-        0.00         157.06-
     931-0   RES                    1 ROCKABYE VALLEY ROAD          BARFUSS, RICHARD & MEGAN                                        
         1.         4.08            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       214.50                      214.50 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       214.50                      429.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       214.50                      643.50 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       214.50                      858.00 
  04/12/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK 700000150     BARFUSS                              214.50-        0.00         643.50 
     941-0   RES                    4 BLUE HERON LANE               SILBERMAN, MARC & AMY                                           
         1.         4.09            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      151.71 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      303.42 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      455.13 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      606.84 
  03/29/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK 3154          SILBERMAN                            151.71-        0.00         455.13 
  03/29/18 Payment  18  2 Sewer        080 CK 3154          SILBERMAN                            151.71-        0.00         303.42 
  03/29/18 Payment  18  3 Sewer        080 CK 3154          SILBERMAN                            151.71-        0.00         151.71 
  03/29/18 Payment  18  4 Sewer        080 CK 3154          SILBERMAN                            151.71-        0.00           0.00 
     942-0   RES                    6 BLUE HERON LANE               MARAZZO, JOSEPH & JENNIFER                                      
         1.         4.10            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       383.55                      383.55 



 
May 14, 2018                                       Borough of Peapack & Gladstone                                     Page No: 3    
10:34 AM                                      Utility Account Status By Block/Lot/Qual                                              
 

Account Id   Type Section           Property Location               Bill To Name
        Block/Lot/Qual              Cycle
  Date     Type     Yr/Prd            Code Meth Check No    Description             Apply To  Principal     Interest        Balance 

     942-0   6 BLUE HERON LANE               Continued                                                                              
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       383.55                      767.10 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       383.55                    1,150.65 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       383.55                    1,534.20 
  04/03/18 Adjust   18  1 Sewer        069                  CANCEL BY RESO#75-18                 213.87-        0.00       1,320.33 
  04/03/18 Adjust   18  2 Sewer        069                  CANCEL BY RESO#75-18                 213.87-        0.00       1,106.46 
  04/03/18 Adjust   18  3 Sewer        069                  CANCEL BY RESO#75-18                 213.87-        0.00         892.59 
  04/03/18 Adjust   18  4 Sewer        069                  CANCEL BY RESO#75-18                 213.87-        0.00         678.72 
  04/16/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK 5738          MARAZZO                              169.68-        0.00         509.04 
     929-0   RES                    8 BLUE HERON LANE               BELL, JEFFREY S & ELIZABETH A H                                 
         1.         4.11            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      151.71 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      303.42 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      455.13 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       151.71                      606.84 
  04/05/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK 1115          HONTZ/BELL                           151.71-        0.00         455.13 
  04/05/18 Payment  18  2 Sewer        080 CK 1115          HONTZ/BELL                           151.71-        0.00         303.42 
  04/05/18 Payment  18  3 Sewer        080 CK 1115          HONTZ/BELL                           151.71-        0.00         151.71 
  04/05/18 Payment  18  4 Sewer        080 CK 1115          HONTZ/BELL                           151.71-        0.00           0.00 
     935-0   RES                    13 OLD CHESTER ROAD             MUSSO, JAMES S. & RAMONA M.                                     
         1.         5.01            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       185.52                      185.52 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       185.52                      371.04 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       185.52                      556.56 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       185.52                      742.08 
  04/03/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK 131           MUSSO                                185.52-        0.00         556.56 
       5-0   RES                    15 OLD CHESTER ROAD             RICHISKI,NANCY                                                  
         1.         5.02            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       166.20                      166.20 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       166.20                      332.40 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       166.20                      498.60 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       166.20                      664.80 
  04/09/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK               Direct Withdrawal                    166.20-        0.00         498.60 
       7-0   RES                    9-R OLD CHESTER ROAD            MONGNO, LAWRENCE & PHYLLIS                                      
         1.         5.04            Sewer:  1     
                                                                                                          Prev. Bal:           0.00 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  1 Sewer        R01                                                       378.72                      378.72 
  03/20/18 Ded      18  1 Sewer        SC                                                          9.38-                     369.34 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  2 Sewer        R01                                                       378.72                      748.06 
  03/20/18 Ded      18  2 Sewer        SC                                                          9.38-                     738.68 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  3 Sewer        R01                                                       378.72                    1,117.40 
  03/20/18 Ded      18  3 Sewer        SC                                                          9.38-                   1,108.02 
  03/20/18 Bill     18  4 Sewer        R01                                                       378.72                    1,486.74 
  03/20/18 Ded      18  4 Sewer        SC                                                          9.38-                   1,477.36 
  04/03/18 Payment  18  1 Sewer        080 CK 7745          MONGNO                               369.34-        0.00       1,108.02 
       8-0   RES                    299 MAIN STREET                 VESPA, NICOLO                                                   
         1.         5.05            Sewer:  1     
